
                                    BRUIN BASEBALL 

2014 
 

MARCH              VARS   JV          SOPH          BUS 
             Wed  5    KEARNS   3:00  5:00                

              Fri    7  BRIGHTON                                                   3:00  5:00                        
Sat   8  EAST             11:00  (DH)             

Mon 10 SALEM HILLS      3:30             
Tues 11 @SALEM HILLS  3:30  5:30                                2:15 

Wed 12            WESTLAKE       3:30 

       14-15  SUNSHINE TOURNAMENT-  in St. George (Varsity Only) 
        18-22  UTAH VALLEY CLASSIC - Utah Valley Area (Varsity Only) 

Thur 20 MAPLE MOUNTAIN     5:00 

Sat   22 UINTAH                              2:00 (DH) 

 

                                                            LEAGUE PLAY BEGINS 
 

Tues 25   CORNER CANYON  3:30  5:30           2:30 
Wed 26            @ CORNER CANYON                      3:30  
Thur 27 @ CORNER CANYON 3:30  5:30 

 

Fri 28  PAYSON     3:00  5:00 

 

APRIL 
Tues 1   @TIMPANOGOS  3:30  5:30           2:30 

Wed 2              TIMPANOGOS                       3:30  
Thur 3   TIMPANOGOS  3:30  5:30 
 

Tues 8   OLYMPUS   3:30  5:30           2:30 
Wed  9             @OLYMPUS                        3:30   

Thur 10 @OLYMPUS   3:30  5:30 
 

Tues 15   @MURRAY   3:30  5:30           2:30 
Wed 16            MURRAY                        3:30  

Thur 17 MURRAY   3:30  5:30 
 

Tues 22   OREM      3:30  5:30           2:30 

Wed 23            @OREM                        3:30  
Thur 24 @OREM   3:30  5:30 
 

Tues 29   @SKYLINE   3:30  5:30           2:30 

Wed 30            SKYLINE                        3:30  
Thur 1  SKYLINE   3:30  5:30 

 
 

13- 14   4A INTER-REGION PLAYOFFS ROUND 1&2 @ Home sites 

19-23  4A BASEBALL STATE @ KEARNS & UVU 
 


